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DRIVER/NAVIGATOR

EXPERT CLASS

Tom Gould/Lisa Gould

Paul McGaffey/Ron Dunlop
Richard Berentsen/Greg Bartlett
Joe Akerman/David Budlong
Revere Jones/Larry Richardson

SOP CLASS

Sean Ayers/Kevin Ayers

Noel Furniss/Christina Alfonso
Larry Boone/Jenny Boone
Gerda Resch/Paul Resch

BEGINNER CLASS

Cal Club SCCA/Santa Monica Sports Car Club

CAR

Passat
Cobra
Scion
Subaru
Mini

Toyota
Audi

Toyota
Honda

Kevin Maddaford/Roger Maddaford  Ford
Cezhan Ambrose/Manori Ambrose  Lexus

Dick Young/Kay Young

* - Trophy

Thank you for running this FFN.

Bring your friends!

The next FFN will finish at:

Buick

First Friday Niter
March 3, 2006

CLuUB

PCA

SMSCC

TCSCC

ITN
TCSCC/PCA/SCCA

Pumkin Rally Team

Cal Club

Leg 1

0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.20

0.15
0.40
4.21
0.77

2.83
1.37
1.34

Leg 2

0.12
0.28
0.29
0.32
4.32

1.48
2.13
0.84
4.51

0.93
3.06
3.01

Leg 3

0.04
0.06
0.09
0.10
5.00

0.47
0.75
0.61
0.95

0.10
0.94
3.40

Total

0.16
0.35
0.39
0.42
9.52

2.10
3.28
5.66
6.23

3.86
5.37
7.75

See you at the next FFN on April 7th!

BRING YOUR FRIENDS!!

Toppers Pizza Place on Moorpark Road in Thousand Oaks



